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Product Datasheet

1-Epi 2,2-Difluoro-2-deoxyuridine 3,5-Dibenzoate, CAS [[143157-24-8]]

USB-011162

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

1-Epi 2,2-Difluoro-2-deoxyuridine 3,5-Dibenzoate, CAS [[143157-24-
811

USB-011162
011162
USB-011162-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Protected epimer of a Gemcitabine degradation product. Form: White
Solid Solubility: Dichloromethane, Methanol...

472.4
White Solid

[143157-24-8]



